American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

FESTIVE FIELDS COVER GIRL
FESTIVE FIELDS DEXTER
FESTIVE FIELDS FASHIONISTA (Al)
FESTIVE FIELDS HOT GOSSIP

FESTIVE FIELDS HOT SHOT

Equine Registry

DoB

19-Nov-2020

19-Nov-2019

04-Nov-2023

02-Jan-2022

02-Dec-2016

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
2873
G2670
3465
2916

G2772

Sire

FERNLEIGH FRONT PAGE
TRULY AJMAN
WORANORA NINJA (AUS)
FERNLEIGH FRONT PAGE

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER
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TEAKLYN HOT COUTURE (2011)

Damsire

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER

NANTEOS AUTUMN GRENADIER

https:/lequineregistry.net




